The Boathouse Restaurant
Kincraig
BREAKFAST MENU 92-11am

BOATHOUSE BREAKFAST
includes toast, filter coffee, teq, fruit juice

Full Breakfast 6 items £9.5
Boathouse Beast 12 items £14.5
BREAKFAST BAPS

1 item £4

2 items £5
3items £6

Sausage, veggie sausage, bacon, scrambled/fried/poached egg, taftie scone, hash
brown, beans, fomato, mushrooms, haggis, black pudding......

Please note all fillings subject to availability please ask server

TOASTS

toast and preserves £3.5
toast and beans £4.5
toast and eggs your way £5.5
CEREALS

see selection of cereals, yogurt & fresh fruit




The Boathouse Restaurant
Kincraig

LUNCH MENU 12-3 pm

Soup of the day & crusty bread £6.5 (Ve option)

TOASTED SANDWICHES - served on figer bread with nachos & garnish

Tuna Crunch Melt £8.5

Falafel, Hummus & Roasted Pepper (Ve) £8.5
Crispy Bacon, Brie & Cranberry £8.5

Cheese & Ham £8.5

Cheese & Tomato £8.5

BURGERS - Served with house slaw & fries

Boathouse Burger £16.95

double burger, bacon, cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato & house mayo
Chicken Mayo Burger £16.95

crispy seasoned chicken fillet, lettuce, onion, fomato & garlic mayo
Beetroot Burger £15.95

vegan crispy beetroot burger, guacamole, sauerkraut, lettuce, onion &
tomato

HOUSE SPECIALS - add pulled pork, chilli beef or vegetarian chilli for £3.5

Dirty Fries £8.5

Boathouse spiced fries, baked with cheese sauce, jalapenos & bacon topped with sour
cream & bbg sauce

House Nachos £11

with guacamaole, salsa & sour cream - topped with melted cheese

Boathouse Mac n Cheese £11

house recipe with crispy bbacon, crispy onions & garlic bread

SIDES

Skin on Fries £4.50 - add Cheese £1
Seasonal Salad £4.50

Homemade Slaw £3.50

Olives £5.50

TINY TUMS
Chicken Goujons & Fries £7.95

Beef Burger & Fries £7.95
Fish Finger Bap & Fries £7.95
Carrot & Cucumber Snack Pot £5.50

Half bowl of Soup & Bread
£4.5



The Boathouse Restaurant
Kincraig
EVENING MENU 5-8pm

APPETITE OPENERS

Locally made crusty bread, olive oil & balsamic
Olives
Homemade Hummus with warm pitta

STARTERS

Black Pudding Fritters

Breaded black pudding fritters, balsamic reduction & apple chutney
Cullen Skink

House recipe Cullen Skink, & locally baked crusty bread

Haggis Samosas

Filo wrapped haggis samosas & whisky sauce

Prawn Cocktail

Large tiger & brown prawns, maryrose, crisp leaves, lemon & toast
Garlic Mushrooms

Wild mushrooms pan fried with garlic & herb butter, served on toast

MAINS
Steak Frite

60z sirloin, fries, tomatoes mushrooms & peppercorn sauce
Sea Bass

Pan fried filet of sea bass, crushed herb potatoes, greens & salsa verde

Venison Casserole

Cairngorm venison slow braised, buttery mash, carrots & pastry
Chicken Balmoral

Whole chicken breast stuffed with haggis, mash, veg & whisky sauce
Boathouse Burger

Double burger, bacon, cheese, lettuce, onion, tomato & house mayo

Moroccan Roast Aubergine

Y2 Roast Aubergine, chermoula, greek yogurt & pomegranate couscous

SIDES

Mac n cheese
Nachos n dips

Seasonal green salad
Chunky gourmet fries & spicy mayo
Garlic bread

£4.5
£4.5
£5.5

£8.5

£8.5

£8.5

£9

£7.5

£21

£18.5

£17.5

£18.5

£16.95

£16.5

£7
£7

SRS
£6.5
£¥5)



The Boathouse Restaurant

Kincraig

SUNDAY LUNCH 1-3PM

STARTERS

Prawn Cocktail

Large tiger & brown prawns, maryrose, crisp leaves, lemon & toast

Black Pudding Fritters

Breaded black pudding fritters, balsamic reduction & apple chutney

Moroccan Roast Aubergine

Chermoula, greek yogurt & pomegranate couscous

Soup of the day

Ask the server for options, served with crusty bread and butter

MAINS
The roasts:

£9

£8.5

£7.5

£6.5

£18

All served with roast potatoes, sausage meat stuffing (not with veggie option),
Yorkshire pudding, greens, veg, gravy & more

CHOOSE FROM:
Slow cooked Pork Belly
Rare Beef Strip Loin
Homemade Nut Roast

The Trinity

The best of everything

A wee roast

An appropriate portion for smaller appetites

SIDES

Mac n Cheese £7
Greens £6
Roast Potatoes £6
DESSERT

Eton Mess

Sticky Toffee Pudding

TINY TUMS

Chicken Goujons & Fries £8.5

Beef Burger & Fries £8.5

Fish Finger Bap & Fries £8.5

Carrot & Cucumber Snack Pot £5.50

Half bowl of Soup & Bread
£4.5

£24

£11.5



The Boathouse Restaurant

DRINKS LIST

TEA
Yorkshire Tea for one

Fresh mint tea
Herbal & decaf teas - see selection
Lipton Ice Tea - peach or lemon

COFFEE
All coffees served double shot standard,
Soya or Oat milk alternative available add 50p

Single espresso

Double espresso

Americano

Flat white

Latte

Cappuccino

Mocha

Hot chocolate Straight £3.5 add cream & marshmallows

lced Coffee

Double shot coffee, dash gomme, shaken with milk & served onice

Choose, caramel, vanilla or hazelnut syrup

SOFT DRINKS
Glass of milk

Crusha milkshake - banana, chocolate, raspberry

Mineral water still or sparkling

Fruit Juice
Orange, apple

Draught 120z
Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade

Soft Cans

Ir-Bru, Diet Irn-Bru, Fanta Orange, Fanta Lemon, Appletiser,
Jamaican fiery ginger beer

J20
Apple & Mango, Orange & Passion Fruit

Red Bull

£2.5
£3
£3
£3

£2
£2.7
£3
£3.5
£3.5
£3.5
£4
£4.5
£4

£0.5

£1.5
£2.5

£2
&9

&9

&9

£3

&4



The Boathouse Restaurant

DRINKS LIST
DRAUGHT BEER PINT/HALF
Innis & Gunn IPA 4.2% £5.9 /&3
Innis & Gunn Lager Beer 4.6% £6.5/£3.8
Tennents 4% £5.5/4%2.8
Orchard PIG Somerset Dry Cider 4. £5.9/£3
Cairngorm Guest Draught Ale 4.3% £5.9/£3
Guinness £5.9 /&3
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER
Cairngorm Wildcat 5.1% 500m| £5.5
Cairngorm Trade Winds 4.3% 500ml £5.5
Cairngorm IPA £5.5
Corona 4.5% 330ml £4.5
Corona Zero 0% 330ml £3.5
Peroni GF 5% 330ml £4.5
Auld Mout Fruit ciders 4% 500ml ask for flavours £5.5
SPIRITS25mI
Gin
Tanqguery 41.3% £3
Loch Insh small batch locally hand crafted Insriach 43% £3.5
Kinrara local 6 miles £4
Scotch Whisky
Dalwhinne 19.4miles £4.8
Cragganmore 34.5miles £4.8
Glenlivet 38.9 miles £4.8
Tormore 32 miles £4.8
Balvenie 48 miles £4.8
Rum
Kraken spiced £3.7
Havana 7yr £4.5
Havana Especial £3.7
Havana original £3.5
Bourbon & Sour Mash
Jack Daniels £3.7
Jim Beam £3.5
Buffalo Trace £4.5
Vodka
Smirnoff £3

Kettle one £4.5






The Boathouse Restaurant

WINE LIST

BUBBLES 125ml 175ml 250ml bottle

Vitelli Prosecco Spumante Brut Reserve £6 £26

Fine bubbles, aromas of elderflower, flavours of pears & red apples with a lemony fresh
finish

Taittinger Champagne Brut reserve £80

Intensely fragrant, with peach, vanilla & acacia notes, subtle biscuity complexity and
superb elegance

WHITES

Citta dei Ponti Grigio delle Venezie DOC £5 £62 £8  £23
Easy drinking Pinot Grigio, crisply refreshing with notes of lemons, pears & green apples
Tokomaru Sauvignon Blanc £5.5 &7 £9 £26

Mouthwateringly fresh white with aromas & flavours of fresh-cut grass, peaches,
gooseberries & pineapple

Chablis Le Finage La Chablisienne £38

Fruity aromas of pear juice, slight vegetal & lemon hints, a fresh palate with a well
balanced acidity

ROSE

Conte Vecchino Pinot Grigio Blush £5 £62 £8 £23
Pink, with hints of violets & roses, a crisp yet juicy palate of lemon and pear
Domaine de la Pastoure Cotes de Provence £38

Provencal rose scented with acacia followed by subtle raspberries, redcurrants & herbs



RED

Paddock Shiraz £5 £6.2 £8 £23
Rich, perfumed Shiraz, full of plums, blackberries & raspberries, aromas of spice & black pepper
El Collectivo Malbec £5.5 £7 £9 £26
Rich, easy-drinking Malbec, intense notes of chocolate, spice & black plums

Chateau La Croix Ferrandat St Emilion £38

Plush, elegant Bordeaux, full of plums, damsons, blackcurrants & a smooth black pepper finish




The Boathouse Restaurant

Cocktails (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY)

All served with 50ml spirits. Please ask server about alcohol free options
MARTINIS £9

French Martini
Loch Insh vanilla confused Vodka, Chambourd, pineapple juice

Margarita
Gold Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Khalua, coffee

SHORT £9

Bramble
Loch Insh Gin, raspberry liquor, lemon

Whisky Sour
Bourbon, gomme, lemon, angostura bitters & egg white

Lebowski
Loch Insh vanilla infused Vodka, Kahula, cream & milk

LONG £9

Mosco Mule
Vodka, mint, lime, bitters & fiery ginger beer

Raspberry Collins
Gin, gomme, raspberries, lemon & soda

Moajito
Havana Especial, gomme, mint lime & soda

APERITIVES £9
Pimms & Lemonade
Aperol Spritz

Bloody Mary



The Boathouse Restaurant

OFF SALES
BOTTLED BEER & CIDER
Drygate Pilzner 4% £3
Drygate Gladeye IPA £3
Innis & Gunn 4x440ml 4.6% £12
PRE MIXED CANS
Jack Daniels & Coke 5% 330ml £3.5
Gordon's Pink & Tonic 5% 250ml £3.5
Gordon's G&T 5% 250ml £3.5
Smirnoff & Coke 5% 250ml £3.5
Bacardi & Coke 5% 250ml £3.5
BOTTLES OF SPIRITS
Loch Insh small batch locally hand crafted Gin £39
Inshriach Gin local 2 miles £39
Kinrara Gin local 6 miles £39
Jack Daniels £30
Havana Especial £30
Kettle One £30
BUBBLES
Vitelli Prosecco Spumante Brut Reserve £26

Fine bubbles, aromas of elderflower, flavours of pears & red apples with alemony fresh
finish

Taittinger Champagne Brut reserve £80

Intensely fragrant, with peach, vanilla & acacia notes, subtle biscuity complexity and
superb elegance



